PORT{ORISUBS)

Sliced Fresh Sandwiches!

Port Of Subs Menu

https://menuweb.menu
1541 E Noble Ave, Visalia, United States
+15596362461 - http://lwww.portofsubs.com/

The menu of Port Of Subs from Visalia comprises about 21 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay
about $7.1 for a dish / drink. Port of Subs in Visalia, CA, is a delightful American restaurant boasting an
impressive average rating of 4.3 stars. Join the many satisfied patrons who have enjoyed its offerings! The
restaurant opens its doors from 9:00 AM to 9:00 PM, so make sure to plan your visit. To avoid the rush, feel free
to call ahead at (559) 636-2461 to reserve your table. Satisfy your cravings with delicious dishes from Port of
Subs, conveniently available for delivery through Uber Eats or DoorDash. The menu features a range of diet-
conscious options, including vegetarian choices, ensuring there's something for everyone. If you're intrigued by
the menu but want to explore similar offerings, consider checking out nearby McDonald's and Little Caesars
Pizza. Have you dined here before? We'd love to hear your thoughts—feel free to leave a review!.
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Port Of Subs Menu

Salads

POTATO SALAD

Wraps

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP $7.4

Bread

BAGUETTE

Signature Wraps

TURKEY BACON RANCH WRAP $6.7

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN

Ingredients Used

LETTUCE

Hot Subs

MEATBALL SUB LARGE 12 $11.0
LARGE 12 MEATBALL SUB $9.3

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PANINI
BREAD
SALAD

Breakfast Subs

PEPPERED BACON, EGG AND
CHEESE BREAKFAST SUB MEDIUM
8

CLASSIC LETTUCE WRAP #2
CLASSIC LETTUCE WRAP #1
MEATBALL SUB MEDIUM 8
MEATBALL SUB SMALL 5
CLASSIC SALAD #2
CLASSIC SALAD #1

PEPPERED BACON, EGG AND
CHEESE BREAKFAST FLATBREAD

PEPPERED BACON, EGG AND
CHEESE BREAKFAST SUB LARGE
12

PEPPERED BACON, EGG AND
CHEESE BREAKFAST SUB SMALL 5

$4.7

$6.9
$6.9
$8.7
$6.7
$8.0
$8.0

$4.3

$6.7

$3.7

Port Of Subs

1541 E Noble Ave, Visalia, United Opening Hours:

States Monday 09:00-21:00
Tuesday 09:00-21:00
Wednesday 09:00-21:00
Thursday 09:00-21:00
Friday 09:00-21:00
Saturday 09:00-21:00
Sunday 10:00-20:00
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